
Free Practice / Qualifying

RZ

QS

Fumone - Start of Free Practice 06:30

TCQS Fumone 08:57

QS Fumone - QUALIFYING STAGE 4,02 00:03 09:00

TCPF Fiuggi - Parc Fermé IN 13,25 17,27 00:30 34,54 10:00

Shakedown

RZ

SD

Shakedown Start 10:00

SD Fumone - SHAKEDOWN 4,02

Start (Section 1)

Roma Castel Sant'Angelo - Ceremonial Start and Roma Parade 16:00

0 Ostia - Viale Capitan Consalvo 19:30

1 Ostia - Viale della Marina 0,15 0,15 00:07 1,28 19:37

  SSS 1 Ostia - Super Stage Arena Aci Roma 1 1,20 00:03 19:40

2 Ostia - Viale della Marina 0,35 1,55 00:07 13,28 19:47

SSS 2 Ostia - Super Stage Arena Aci Roma 2 1,20 00:03 19:50

RZ Fiuggi - Refuel

1 Distance to next refuel (0,00) (56,12) (56,12)

2A Fiuggi - Parc Fermé IN 103,58 104,78 02:10 46,87 22:00
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Liaison 
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Total dist.

Totals

TC LOCATION

FREE PRACTICE CLOSES AT 08:30

First car 

due

Liaison 

dist.
Total dist.SS dist.

+

RALLY DI ROMA CAPITALE 2020

Friday 24 July 2020

Target 

time
AVS

vers. SR - 12.04.2020 13,25 17,27

TC SS dist.

Total dist.

SHAKEDOWN CLOSES AT 12:00

Friday 24 July 2020 

Friday 24 July 2020

LOCATION

Sunrise: Fiuggi 05:53

AVS
First car 

due

RALLY DI ROMA CAPITALE 2020

Sunset: Fiuggi 20:55
4,02

Fiuggi - Refuel

vers. SR - 12.04.2020

Sunrise: Roma 05:53

Sunset: Fiuggi 20:55

Sunrise: Roma 05:53

Liaison 

dist.

First car 

due
AVS

Target 

time

vers. SR - 12.04.2020 2,40 104,08 106,48

TC LOCATION SS dist.

(14,85)+(0,85)Fiuggi - Refuel

Sunset: Fiuggi 20:55

Target 

time



Re-Start (Sections 2 & 3)

2B Fiuggi - Parc Fermé OUT 07:30

2C Fiuggi - Service IN 1,04 1,04 00:07 8,91 07:37

A (2,40) (105,12) (107,52) 00:15

2D Fiuggi - Service OUT 07:52

RZ Ceprano - Refuel

2 Distance to next refuel (54,56) (77,26) (131,82)

3 Pico 71,35 71,35 01:30 46,53 09:22

SS 3 Pico-Greci 1 19,46 00:03 09:25

4 Caprile 20,69 40,15 00:52 46,33 10:17

SS 4 Roccasecca-Colle San Magno 1 13,93 00:03 10:20

5 Fraioli 22,21 36,14 00:47 46,14 11:07

SS 5 Santopadre-Arpino 1 21,17 00:03 11:10

RZ Ceprano - Refuel   

3 Distance to next refuel (0,00) (107,13) (107,13)

5A Fiuggi - Regroup & Technical Zone IN 69,10 90,27 01:53 47,93 13:03

Fiuggi - REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE 00:30

5B Fiuggi - Regroup & Technical Zone OUT 13:33

5C Fiuggi - Service IN 1,04 1,04 00:07 8,91 13:40

B (54,56) (184,39) (238,95) 00:30

5D Fiuggi - Service OUT 14:10

RZ Ceprano - Refuel

4 Distance to next refuel (54,56) (77,26) (131,82)

6 Pico 71,35 71,35 01:30 46,53 15:40

SS 6 Pico-Greci 2 19,46 00:03 15:43

7 Caprile 20,69 40,15 00:52 46,33 16:35

SS 7 Roccasecca-Colle San Magno 2 13,93 00:03 16:38

8 Fraioli 22,21 36,14 00:47 46,14 17:25

SS 8 Santopadre-Arpino 2 21,17 00:03 17:28

RZ Ceprano - Refuel

5 Distance to next refuel (0,00) (57,99) (57,99)

8A Fiuggi - Parc Fermé & Technical Zone IN 69,10 90,27 01:52 48,35 19:20

Fiuggi - PARC FERME' & TECHNICAL ZONE min 00:10

8B Fiuggi - Parc Fermé & Technical Zone OUT 19:30

8C Fiuggi - Flexi Service IN 1,04 1,04 00:07 8,91 19:37

C (54,56) (184,39) (238,95) 00:45

8D Fiuggi - Flexi Service OUT 20.22

8E Fiuggi - Parc Fermé IN 2,19 2,19 00:08 16,42 20:30

00:00

RALLY DI ROMA CAPITALE 2020

Saturday 25 July 2020 
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Target 

time
AVS

First car 

due

Fiuggi - SERVICE

Fiuggi - SERVICE

Sunrise: Fiuggi 05:52

All cars must be returned to Parc Ferme' no later than Sunday at

S
e
c
ti

o
n

 2

Fiuggi - FLEXI SERVICE
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Sunset: Fiuggi 20:54
vers. SR - 12.04.2020 Saturday totals 109,12 372,01 481,13



Re-Start (Sections 4, 5 & 6)

8F Fiuggi - Parc Fermé OUT 07:00

8G Fiuggi - Service IN 1,04 1,04 00:07 8,91 07:07

D (0,00) (3,23) (3,23) 00:15

8H Fiuggi - Service OUT 07:22

RZ Fiuggi - Refuel

5 Distance to next refuel (46,04) (84,11) (130,15)

9 Affile 24,65 24,65 00:40 36,97 08:02

SS 9 Affile-Bellegra 1 7,34 00:03 08:05

10 Cave 18,27 25,61 00:34 45,19 08:39

SS 10 Rocca di Cave 1 7,25 00:03 08:42

11 Capranica 1,50 8,75 00:14 37,50 08:56

SS 11 Rocca Santo Stefano 1 19,70 00:03 08:59

12 Altipiani di Arcinazzo 23,51 43,21 00:53 48,91 09:52

SS 12 Guarcino 11,75 00:03 09:55

12A Fiuggi - Regroup & Technical Zone IN 15,14 26,89 00:35 46,10 10:30

Fiuggi - REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE 00:30

12B Fiuggi - Regroup & Technical Zone OUT 11:00

12C Fiuggi - Service IN 1,04 1,04 00:07 8,91 11:07

E (46,04) (84,11) (130,15) 00:30

12D Fiuggi - Service OUT 11:37

RZ Fiuggi - Refuel

6 Distance to next refuel (46,04) (84,11) (130,15)

13 Affile 24,65 24,65 00:40 36,97 12:17

SS 13 Affile - Bellegra 2 7,34 00:03 12:20

14 Cave 18,27 25,61 00:34 45,19 12:54

SS 14 Rocca di Cave 2 7,25 00:03 12:57

15 Capranica 1,50 8,75 00:14 37,50 13:11

SS 15 Rocca Santo Stefano 2 19,70 00:03 13:14

16 Altipiani di Arcinazzo 23,51 43,21 00:53 48,91 14:07

SS 16 Guarcino 2 11,75 00:03 14:10

16A Fiuggi - Parc Fermé & Technical zone IN 15,14 26,89 00:35 46,10 14:45

Fiuggi -  PARC FERME' & TECHNICAL ZONE 00:10

16B Fiuggi - Parc Fermé & Technical Zone OUT 14:55

16C Fiuggi - Service IN 1,04 1,04 00:07 8,91 15:02

F Fiuggi - SERVICE (46,04) (84,11) (130,15) 00:30

16D Fiuggi - Service OUT 15:32

RZ Fiuggi - Refuel

7 Distance to the end of the rally (2,40) (104,39) (106,79)

16E Ostia - Regroup & Technical Zone IN 103,67 103,67 02:13 46,76 17:45

Ostia - REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE 01:20

16F Ostia - Regroup & Technical Zone OUT 19:05

17 Ostia - Viale della Marina 0,15 0,15 00:07 1,28 19:12

SSS 17 Ostia -  Super Stage Arena Aci Roma 1 1,20 00:03 19:15

18 Ostia - Viale della Marina 0,35 1,55 00:07 13,28 19:22

SSS 18 Ostia -  Super Stage Arena Aci Roma 2 1,20 00:03 19:25

18A Viale Capitan Consalvo - Finish - Holding IN 0,22 1,42 00:05 17,04 19:30

Podium 20:30

n° SS Km SS Km RS Tot Km % SS

2,40 104,08 106,48 2,25%

109,12 372,01 481,13 22,68%

94,48 273,65 368,13 25,66%

206,00 749,74 955,74 21,55%
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Sunset: Roma 20:54
273,65 368,13

Sunrise: Fiuggi 05:52
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RALLY DI ROMA CAPITALE 2020

Sunday 26 July 2020 

First car 

due
Total dist. AVS

Target 

time
LOCATION

Fiuggi - SERVICE

TOTALS OF THE RALLY 18

Fiuggi - SERVICE

SS dist.
Liaison 

dist.

Sunday  - Sections  4 to 6 10

94,48

Saturday  - Sections 2 to 3

2

6

vers. SR - 12.04.2020 Sunday totals

Day

Friday - Section 1 


